INDOOR - Flush-mounted modular bodies
VENTUR
IP40 IK04  RoHS
Description
Benefits
Body & Optics
• Ventur is a linear LED luminaire designed especially for
designers and architects with imagination and personal

• Office, Commercial, HORECA Lighting
General information
• Mounting type: Suspended, Applied, Recessed
• Type LED: SMD
• Voltage: 100-240 VAC / 50-60Hz
• Operational temperature: -10 / +35
• UGR: <19
• CRI: >80
• PF: >0.95
• Angle: 110
INDOOR - Flush-mounted modular bodies
VENTUR
IP40 IK04RoHS
Technical data
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm/W] Colour temp.[k] Measurements[mm] Weight[kg]
VTR28W-MW/BK/S 28 2658 95 3000K 607x70x110 2.5
VTR28NW-MW/BK/S 28 2730 98 4000K 607x70x110 2.5
VTR28WW-MW/BK/S 28 2469 88 6000K 607x70x110 2.5
VTR56W-MW/BK/S 56 5246 94 3000K 1207x70x110 4
VTR56NW-MW/BK/S 56 5340 95 4000K 1207x70x110 4
VTR56WW-MW/BK/S 56 4953 88 6000K 1207x70x110 4
VTR75W-MW/BK/S 75 6704 89 3000K 1507x70x110 4.8
VTR75NW-MW/BK/S 75 6520 87 4000K 1507x70x110 4.8
VTR75WW-MW/BK/S 75 6241 83 6000K 1507x70x110 4.8
Code System of
suspension
Application
system